Membrane air dryer LDM1
LDM1_EN |  | 25.04.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
LDM1_EN |  | 25.04.2025
Membrane air dryer LDM1
Characteristics
At a glance
• Optimum end position dryer with excellent operational reliability

8 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
LDM1_EN |  | 25.04.2025
Membrane air dryer LDM1
Ordering data
Ordering data
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Standard nomi-
nal flow rate
(standardised to
DIN 1343)
Product weight Part no. Type
300 l/min 1,650 g 543664 LDM1-D-MAXI-300
600 l/min 2,100 g 543665 LDM1-D-MAXI-600
1,000 l/min 543666 LDM1-D-MAXI-1000
G1/2 G1/2 300 l/min 1,800 g 543667 LDM1-1/2-D-MAXI-300
600 l/min 2,250 g 543668 LDM1-1/2-D-MAXI-600
1,000 l/min 543669 LDM1-1/2-D-MAXI-1000
G3/4 G3/4 600 l/min 2,350 g 543671 LDM1-3/4-D-MAXI-600
1,000 l/min 543672 LDM1-3/4-D-MAXI-1000
G1 G1 300 l/min 2,000 g 543673 LDM1-1-D-MAXI-300
600 l/min 2,450 g 543674 LDM1-1-D-MAXI-600
1,000 l/min 543675 LDM1-1-D-MAXI-1000
92025/04 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
LDM1_EN |  | 25.04.2025
Membrane air dryer LDM1
Peripherals